Treasurer's Report to Session

As of 10/15/2019

September 2019
PLEDGE INCOME
2018 2019
YTD Pledge Income $1,216,910 $1,257,936
YTD Pledge Budget $1,336,232 $1,362,967
TOTAL INCOME
2018 2019
YTD Income $1,371,748 $1,508,555
Income Budgeted from Operating Carryover $6,636 )
Income from Endowment Carryover $13,146 SO
Total Income $1,391,530 $1,508,555
YTD Income Budget $1,496,349 $1,557,164
TOTAL EXPENSES
2018 2019
YTD Expenses $1,383,757 $1,481,949
YTD Expenses Budget $1,474,033 $1,557,164
NET INCOME (INCOME LESS EXPENSES)

2018 2019
YTD Net Income Vs. Expenditures -$12,009 $26,606

YTD Net Income Vs. Expenditures incl Oper
Carryover & Endow Carryover $7,773 $26,606

CASH, INVESTMENTS, DEFERRED REVENUE, INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS

Cash
Investments
Other Assets
Deferred Revenue
Due to/from Foundation
Other Liabilities
TOTALS
Temporarily Restricted (in Total Above)

Operating  Foundation
$353,243
$228,765 $3,851,485
$99,086 $9,019
(511,499)
S447
$670,042 $3,860,504
$145,254







Date : 10/14/2019
Time : 10:35:12 AM

Accounts

September 2019

Westminster Presbyterian Church
Balance Sheet-CSM

Assets

Liquid Assets/Investments

Cash
100100 - Petty Cash
101111 - Checking - Burke & Herbert

Total Cash

Operating Investments
102214 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102215 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102216 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102217 - Oper Working Cap CD-John Marshall B

Total Operating Investments
Total Liquid Assets/Investments

Other Assets

112002 - Mortgage Receivable - Hayward
Total Other Assets

Westminster Foundation
105603 - Mortgage Receivable A - Hayward
105680 - Fund E MM, Morgan Stanley
105690 - Fund G MM, Morgan Stanley
105713 - Fund G MS CD Bank of China
105720 - Fund G MS CD Investors Savings Bank
105722 - Fund G MS CD Mizrah Tefahot Bank
105724 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes
105728 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes MMA
105750 - Fund B - Ameritrade
106000 - Foundation Checking-B & H
106500 - Fund G-Vangd Wellgtn Cap/Maint Res

Total Westminster Foundation
Total Assets

$100.00
$353,143.15

$353,243.15

$42,934.30
$42,989.61
$42,840.72
$100,000.00

$228,764.63

$99,086.47

$9,019.30
$0.76
$62,215.21
$150,000.00
$120,000.00
$150,000.00
$80,631.60
$6,944.39
$2,814,547.28
$252,138.58
$215,006.72

$582,007.78

$99,086.47

$3,860,503.84

$4,541,598.09

Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

Liabilities
Payroll Taxes & Withholding
201000 - FICA Payable
201200 - FSA Health
201300 - FSA Dependent Care
Total Payroll Taxes & Withholding
Other Liabilities
255993 - 2019 Prepayments
Total Other Liabilities
Other Funds
255500 - Pastors' Discretionary
260100 - Manse Fund
260300 - Columbarium Fund
260400 - Working Capital Fund
Total Other Funds
Total Liabilities
Fund Principal
300000 - Fund Principal
Excess Cash Received
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received
Restricted Funds
Total Temporary Restricted
Total Permanent Restricted

($0.04)
($10,148.03)
$9,701.58

$11,498.76

$1,923.49
$190,789.35
$35,944.42
$100,000.00

$169,525.44
$26,605.51

$145,253.77
$3,860,503.84

($446.49)

$11,498.76

$328,657.26

$339,709.53

$196,130.95

$4,005,757.61



Date : 10/14/2019 Westminster Presbyterian Church Page : 2
Time : 10:35:13 AM Balance Sheet-CSM
September 2019

Accounts

Total Restricted Funds
Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds $4,541,598.09




Date : 10/14/2019
Time : 10:36:04 AM

Accounts

September 2019

Westminster Presbyterian Church
Balance Sheet-Operating CSM

Assets

Liquid Assets/Investments
Cash

100100 - Petty Cash $100.00
101111 - Checking - Burke & Herbert $353,143.15
Total Cash $353,243.15
Operating Investments
102214 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $42,934.30
102215 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $42,989.61
102216 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $42,840.72
102217 - Oper Working Cap CD-John Marshall B $100,000.00
Total Operating Investments $228,764.63
Total Liquid Assets/Investments $582,007.78
Other Assets
112002 - Mortgage Receivable - Hayward $99,086.47
Total Other Assets $99,086.47
Total Assets $681,094.25
Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds
Liabilities
Payroll Taxes & Withholding
201000 - FICA Payable ($0.04)
201200 - FSA Health ($10,148.03)
201300 - FSA Dependent Care $9,701.58
Total Payroll Taxes & Withholding ($446.49)
Other Liabilities
255993 - 2019 Prepayments $11,498.76
Total Other Liabilities $11,498.76
Other Funds
255500 - Pastors' Discretionary $1,923.49
260100 - Manse Fund $190,789.35
260300 - Columbarium Fund $35,944.42
260400 - Working Capital Fund $100,000.00
Total Other Funds $328,657.26
Total Liabilities $339,709.53
Fund Principal
300000 - Fund Principal $169,525.44
Excess Cash Received $26,605.51
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received $196,130.95
Restricted Funds
Total Temporary Restricted $145,253.77
Total Restricted Funds $145,253.77
Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds $681,094.25
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Date : 10/14/2019 Westminster Presbyterian Church Page : 1
Time : 10:35:40 AM Balance Sheet-Foundation CSM
September 2019
Accounts
Assets
Westminster Foundation
105603 - Mortgage Receivable A - Hayward $9,019.30
105680 - Fund E MM, Morgan Stanley $0.76
105690 - Fund G MM, Morgan Stanley $62,215.21
105713 - Fund G MS CD Bank of China $150,000.00
105720 - Fund G MS CD Investors Savings Bank $120,000.00
105722 - Fund G MS CD Mizrah Tefahot Bank $150,000.00
105724 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes $80,631.60
105728 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes MMA $6,944.39
105750 - Fund B - Ameritrade $2,814,547.28
106000 - Foundation Checking-B & H $252,138.58
106500 - Fund G-Vangd Wellgtn Cap/Maint Res $215,006.72

Total Westminster Foundation
Total Assets

$3,860,503.84

$3,860,503.84

Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

Liabilities
Excess Cash Received $0.00
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received

Restricted Funds
Total Permanent Restricted $3,860,503.84

Total Restricted Funds
Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

$0.00

$3,860,503.84

$3,860,503.84
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